State of Washington - Green Economy Study

Updated Industry list - August 5, 2008

WA EQUI NAICS

2007 NAICS Code

2007 NAICS Title

111140
111150
111331
111332
111334
111339
111421
111422
111998
112111
112120
113310
114111
115114
115210
115310
221111
221112
221113
221119
221122
221210
221310
221330

236115

236116
236117
236118
236210
236220

237110

237130
237310
238151
238152
238161
238162
238171
238172

238211

238212

111140
111150
111331
111332
111334
111339
111421
111422
111998
112111
112120
113310
114111
115114
115210
115310
221111
221112
221113
221119
221122
221210
221310
221330

236115

236116
236117
236118
236210
236220

237110

237130
237310

[ I

Wheat Farming

Corn Farming

Apple Orchards

Grape Vineyards

Berry (except Strawberry) Farming

Other Noncitrus Fruit Farming

Nursery and Tree Production

Floriculture Production

All Other Miscellaneous Crop Farming

Beef Cattle Ranching and Farming

Dairy Cattle and Milk Production

Logging

Finfish Fishing

Postharvest Crop Activities (except Cotton Ginning)
Support Activities for Animal Production

Support Activities for Forestry

Hydroelectric Power Generation

Fossil Fuel Electric Power Generation

Nuclear Electric Power Generation

Other Electric Power Generation

Electric Power Distribution

Natural Gas Distribution

Water Supply and Irrigation Systems

Steam and Air-Conditioning Supply

New Single-Family Housing Construction (except
Operative Builders)

New Multifamily Housing Construction (except
Operative Builders)

New Housing Operative Builders

Residential Remodelers

Industrial Building Construction

Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures
Construction

Power and Communication Line and Related
Structures Construction

Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Glass and Glazing Contractors

Glass and Glazing Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Siding Contractors

Siding Contractors

Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation
Contractors

Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation
Contractors
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2007 NAICS Code

2007 NAICS Title

238221

238222
238292
238311
238312
238351
238911
321113
321920
321991

321999
322121
325199
326199

327215
327320
327390

331210
332313
332710

332999
334419
335121

335122
335129

335222
335228

335311
335312

335313
335314
335911

335999
336111
336120
336411

*

[ I

321113
321920
321991

321999
322121
325199
326199

327215
327320
327390

331210
332313
332710

332999
334419
335121

335122
335129

335222
335228

335311
335312

335313
335314
335911

335999
336111
336120
336411

Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors
Other Building Equipment Contractors

Drywall and Insulation Contractors

Drywall and Insulation Contractors

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Site Preparation Contractors

Sawmills

Wood Container and Pallet Manufacturing
Manufactured Home (Mobile Home) Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Wood Product Manufacturing
Paper (except Newsprint) Mills

All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing
All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing

Glass Product Manufacturing Made of Purchased
Glass

Ready-Mix Concrete Manufacturing

Other Concrete Product Manufacturing

Iron and Steel Pipe and Tube Manufacturing from
Purchased Steel

Plate Work Manufacturing

Machine Shops

All Other Miscellaneous Fabricated Metal Product
Manufacturing

Other Electronic Component Manufacturing
Residential Electric Lighting Fixture Manufacturing
Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Electric
Lighting Fixture Manufacturing

Other Lighting Equipment Manufacturing
Household Refrigerator and Home Freezer
Manufacturing

Other Major Household Appliance Manufacturing
Power, Distribution, and Specialty Transformer
Manufacturing

Motor and Generator Manufacturing

Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
Relay and Industrial Control Manufacturing

Storage Battery Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Electrical Equipment and
Component Manufacturing

Automobile Manufacturing

Heavy Duty Truck Manufacturing

Aircraft Manufacturing
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2007 NAICS Code
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423860
423930
454311
522110
522120
522130
522190
523910
531210
541310
541330
541340
541420
541620

541712
562111
562112
562119
562211
562212

562219
562910
562920

562998

811310

813312

423860
423930
454311
522110
522120
522130
522190
523910
531210
541310
541330
541340
541420
541620

541712
562111
562112
562119
562211
562212

562219
562910
562920

562998

811310

813312

Transportation Equipment and Supplies (except Motor
Vehicle) Merchant Wholesalers
Recyclable Material Merchant Wholesalers
Heating Oil Dealers

Commercial Banking

Savings Institutions

Credit Unions

Other Depository Credit Intermediation
Miscellaneous Intermediation

Offices of Real Estate Agents and Brokers
Architectural Services

Engineering Services

Drafting Services

Industrial Design Services

Environmental Consulting Services

Reseach and Development in the Physical,
Engineering, and Life Sciences (except Biotechnology)
Solid Waste Collection

Hazardous Waste Collection

Other Waste Collection

Hazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal

Solid Waste Landfill

Other Nonhazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal
Remediation Services
Materials Recovery Facilities

All Other Miscellaneous Waste Management Services
Commercial and Industrial Machinery and Equipment
(except Automotive and Electronic) Repair and
Maintenance

Environment, Conservation and Wildlife Organizations
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